O

\ Federacié Catalana
Fcee de Basquetbol

TEMPORADA
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011
2011-2012
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023
2023-2024

LOCALITAT
LA SELVA DEL CAMP
LA POBLA DE SEGUR

BARCELONA
LA SELVA DEL CAMP
SANT ADRIA DEL BESOS
BADALONA
MANRESA
SANT ADRIA DEL BESOS
PINEDA DE MAR
MANRESA
TORTOSA
MATARO
CERVERA
LA SELVA DEL CAMP
CORNELLA DE LLOBREGAT
TORELLO
LA SELVA DEL CAMP
EL MARTORELL
MOLLERUSA
IGUALADA
MALGRAT DE MAR
BANYOLES
BELLPUIG
PALAMOS

HISTORIAL CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA CADET FEMENI PREFERENT

CAMPIO
SANTA ROSA DE LIMA
SANTA ROSA DE LIMA
C.B. CORNELLA
UNIVERSITAT DE BARCELONA
ROMAUTO MATARO
UBEDA CESET
MULTIOPTIQUES SOLA CESET
UB FC BARCELONA
UE MATARO
CBF SARRIA GRUPO CONSULTORIA
PLATGES DE MATARO
PLATGES DE MATARO
FEMENI SANT ADRIA
FEMENI SANT ADRIA
SNATT'S FEMENi SANT ADRIA
CITYLIFT UNIGIRONA
BASKET ALMEDA
SNATT'S FEMENI SANT ADRIA A
SNATT'S FEMENI SANT ADRIA A
FEMENI MARESME-COELMIN LLAV.

CLUB NATACIO SABADELL A
LIMA-HORTA BARCELONA
BASKET ALMEDA
BARGA CBS

SOTS-CAMPIO
BARCELONA BC UNIVERSITARI
C.B. CORNELLA
UNIVERSITAT DE BARCELONA BF
SR LIMA-HORTA
C.B. CORNELLA
UB FC BARCELONA
UB FC BARCELONA
SR LIMA-HORTA
C.BIRCH BLOC3 SOLSONA/TORELLO
FEMENI SANT ADRIA
FEMENI SANT ADRIA
GRUPO CONSULTORIA CBF SARRIA
ZENTHIA ALMEDA
UNIGIRONA C.B.
UNIGIRONA
BASKET ALMEDA
SNATT'S FEMENI SANT ADRIA
CITYLIFT GEIEG UNIGIRONA A
BARGA CBS A
SNATT'S FEMENi SANT ADRIA

UE MATARO - FEMENi MARESME-CAF

CONTROL GROUP UE MATARO FEMENiI MARESME

JOVENTUT BADALONA A
SERTRANS FEMENIi SANT ADRIA A

3r CLASSIFICAT

UB FC BARCELONA
JE TERRASSA
SR LIMA-HORTA
UE MATARO

UE MATARO
GRUPO CONSULTORIA CBF SARRIA
UB SANT ADRIA
UB SANT ADRIA
C.B. GRANOLLERS
BASKET ALMEDA
SNATT'S FEMENI SANT ADRIA
CITYLIFT GEIEG UNIGIRONA
CBF CERDANYOLA A
BASKET ALMEDA 1
BASKET ALMEDA

BARGA CBS A
CLUB JOVENTUT BADALONA A
BARGA CBS
JOVENTUT BADALONA A

4t CLASSIFICAT

FEMENI SANT ADRIA
IBERHOGAR CORNELLA
IBERHOGAR CORNELLA

FEMENI SANT ADRIA

ALBERT DISSENY CB | UM
C.B. CORNELLA
C.B. CORNELLA
CASINO ALEMDA
PLATGES DE MATARO
PLATGES DE MATARO
JET
TARRAGONA FEM BASQUET-CBT
BASKET ALMEDA 1
FEMENI MARESME A LLAVANERES
BARGA CBS

SNATT'S FEMENI SANT ADRIA A
BARGA CBS A
BASQUET GIRONA U16
BASQUET GIRONA - UNI LAIA PALAU U16



